
GRAND DESIGN 
RECREATIONAL VEHICLES 

Momentum MSRP 
Decor: Silver Maple 

Dealer: 1520 RV Country - Mt. Vernon VIN: 573FM3627P1219415 

2023 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT315G-2023 BASE PRICE: 

G-Class Luxury Interior Package

G-Class Exterior Package

G-Class Garage Package

G-Class Insulation Package

G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit

Bedroom A/C 

3rd A/C Prep 

Solar Prep 

Upgraded Cooper H-Rated T ires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Tandem Axle) 

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance 

RVIA Seal 

Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, lnUExt Speakers w/1 O" Powered Sub 

Generator - Onan 5.5KW Gasoline Generator 

Gen II 3 Season Door with Sliding Windows 

Garage Power Fan w/Rain Sensor (N/A w/3rd A/C) 

Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/Folding Sofas 

Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning 

Solar+ Package (Dual 330W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module) 

2nd Awning 

7K Axle w/ ABS Brakes (Double Axle) 

Washington State Seal 

Winterization 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

$89,786.00 

$3,285.00 

$3,650.00 

$1,095.00 

$730.00 

$73.00 

$1,015.00 

$285.00 

$723.00 

$22.00 

$156.00 

$5,858.00 

$1,533.00 

$285.00 

$3,789.00 

$3,008.00 

$2,913.00 

$577.00 

$66.00 

$66.00 

$29,129.00 

***MAP*** SUBTOTAL $118,915.00 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT *** 

***Dealer billed directly for freight*** 

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility True and Certified Copy 

41001

$124,815.00




