

Momentum

MSRP

41001

Decor: Silver Maple

Dealer: 1520 RV Country - Mt. Vernon

VIN: 573FM3627P1219415

2023 Momentum Fifth Wheel Model: MT315G-2023 BASE PRICE:	: \$89,786.00
G-Class Luxury Interior Package	\$3,285.00
G-Class Exterior Package	\$3,650.00
G-Class Garage Package	\$1,095.00
G-Class Insulation Package	\$730.00
G-Class Under Unit LED Light Kit	\$73.00
Bedroom A/C	\$1,015.00
3rd A/C Prep	\$285.00
Solar Prep	
Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels (Tandem Axle)	\$723.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance	\$22.00
RVIA Seal	\$156.00
Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, Int/Ext Speakers w/10" Powered Sub	
Generator - Onan 5.5KW Gasoline Generator	\$5,858.00
Gen II 3 Season Door with Sliding Windows	\$1,533.00
Garage Power Fan w/Rain Sensor (N/A w/3rd A/C)	\$285.00
Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/Folding Sofas	\$3,789.00
Rear Aluminum Deck System w/Rear Power Awning	\$3,008.00
Solar+ Package (Dual 330W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module)	\$2,913.00
2nd Awning	\$577.00
7K Axle w/ ABS Brakes (Double Axle)	
Washington State Seal	\$66.00
Winterization	\$66.00
OPTIONS TOTAL	\$29,129.00
MAP SUBTOTAL	\$118,915.00
GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT	*** \$124,815.00

Dealer billed directly for freight

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility

True and Certified Copy